
trasc.	a.p.
m.	G.C.	Soli

Apri	la	tua	mano	Signore

6

4



















 



 












 





 



  























  






za
te
tàri

ven
ce

po
vi
sin

gni
con

ten

tuno
opere

tua

tempo	oppor
tutte	le	sue

o
vocano

della

cibo	a
buono	in

sazi	il	desiderio	di
quanti	lo	in

e
e
a

parlino

e	tu	dai	loro	il
e

regno
mano
voca

tesa
vie

la	tua
unque	lo	in

del	tuo

volti	in	at
tutte	le	sue

apri
cino	a	chi

gloria

te	sono	ri
gnore	in

2.Tu
3.Il	Signore	è	vi

1.Dicano	la

2.Gli	occhi	di	tutti	a
3.Giusto	è	il	Si

delituoi	fedicano	ie	ti	bene

tevenvigniziaosaere,

operetutte	le	tuegnore,1.Ti	lodino,	Si

gnoSino,matualapriA

1

3

22

31123

32
1
11 3

4
34

4

11
2

3
4

1
32

1
32

2

1
2

12
3

21

1
32

2
4

21
1

32
1
1

31

2
1

444
3
44

1
32

1
31

24 121
1

CVII

½	CII

CII

CIV

½	CIICII






